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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Fathimath Muhsina Shakeela K (MTHR) Kalathil House, 
Sathram, Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

2 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K Shakkeela K (MTHR) Kalathil House, 
Sathram, Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

3 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M P

SHAHIDA  M P  
(MTHR)

MEETHAL HOUSE, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  

4 08/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C HAMSA C (FTHR) 13/205-C ,SALMA 
NIVAS, VEMBADI , 

PO KOLARI, KOLARI, 
PO KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

5 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZIN 
V K 

RASHEED K (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
BAVOTTUPARA, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 AYOOB  K P MOIDEEN  (FTHR) BOOTH 26 K P 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

7 08/01/2026 SAFNA SANAM  T K ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

SAFNA MAHAL, 
KAVUMPADY, 
THILLENKERI, 

THILLENKERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

8 08/01/2026 RAFEEK P NABEESU 
PUTHIYANDI  (MTHR)

12/220-B AIZA 
MAHAL, 

MUNDACHAL, 
KOLARI, KOLARI P 

O, 670702, IRITTY

  

9 08/01/2026 SAWAD C MUHAMMADALI 
KELOTH (FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670695, THALASSERY

  

10 08/01/2026 SHANID  K T MUHAMMED ALI K T 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMKANDY 
HOUSE, KAYANI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

11 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AMNA B 

SAFEER K (FTHR) BAITHUL IZZAH, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

12 08/01/2026 ASWATHI K V RANJITH P (FTHR) 26/641B, ASWATHI 
NIVAS, 

NEDUVOTTUMKUNNU, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 SUJITH KUMAR 
NITTOOR 

BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SREEJALAYAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

14 08/01/2026 RAYEES  V P ANTHRU  K (FTHR) SAJIDA MANZIL, 
KEECHERI, KOLARI, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

15 08/01/2026 PRADEEPAN M ANILA K (WIFE) PAREMMAL VEED, 
MUDAPPATHUR, 

KANNAVAM, 
MALLANNUR, 
670701, IRITTY

  

16 08/01/2026 V K SANDHYA SUDHEER N C (HSBN) 27/216 , KARTHIKA, 
KARA , KARA 

PERAVOOR PO, 
PAZHASSI, KARA 
PERAVOOR PO, 
670702, IRITTY

  

17 08/01/2026 POCKER VAZHAYIL ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) 12/289 SHARFINAS, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

18 08/01/2026 REJIN K ROBERT Joseph (FTHR) Kadukummakkal, 
Vekkalam, Vekkalam, 
Nedumpoil, 670650, 

Thalassery

  

19 08/01/2026 Sana Fathima A SEENATH A (MTHR) SANAS, Nalankery, 
kolari, Porora, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

20 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS K 
P

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A M (FTHR)

BOOTH26 
ASHKAAAS, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

21 08/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K P K ABOO (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NEERVELI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

22 08/01/2026 Nihala Yasmin Sulaikha V (MTHR) Seenath Manzil,287 
Tholambra, Arigoth 

vayal, Maloor, 
Tholambra, Tholambra, 

670673, Thalasseri

  

23 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K 

MARIYAM  (MTHR) 12/135 
KANIYANKANDY 
HOUSE, SIDHIQUE 

NAGER, KALLIYAD, 
KALLIYAD, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

24 08/01/2026 MADHUSOODANAN 
KUNNIYUR EDATHIL 

KOLANGADA 
VEETTIL  KRISHNAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

AARADHYA, 
KARIYIL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

25 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P K 

RASHEED P K (FTHR) 1/42 B,FATHIMAS, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY THALUK

  

26 08/01/2026 MIRSHANA N ABDUL RASHEEDE P 
(FTHR)

MISIRIYA MANZIL, 
IRIKKUR, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

27 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER M 

THONIYAN ALI 
(FTHR)

MARIYANKUNNU, 
KAVUMPADY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

28 08/01/2026 RISLA SHERIN P MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

SUFAIRA MANZIL, 
CUT AND COVER 

ROAD, MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

29 08/01/2026 Fathimathunafila K P Irshad K (FTHR) Koykat Puthiya Purayil, 
Manhamkari, Kalliad, 

Kusavanvayal, 670593, 
Iritty

  

30 08/01/2026 BAREERA M ABDUL GAFFAR M 
(FTHR)

DARUL FALAH, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA P O, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

31 08/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN K M 
(FTHR)

194 B, K M NIVAS, 
MALLANNUR, 
SIVAPURAM, 

MALLANNUR P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

32 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD N 

ABDUL RASHEED E P 
(FTHR)

MISIRIYA MANZIL, 
IRIKKUR, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

33 08/01/2026 NIMISHA V E K K JANEESH (HSBN) VELLARIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAM, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

34 08/01/2026 RAHIM 
ADAKADANKANDY 

CHOTTI

MOOSSA  M P (FTHR) 7 12 A FATHIMAS, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
RATHEESHAN

RATHEESHAN  M 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI  NIVAS, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

36 08/01/2026 SAFUVANA C P FAISAL K K (HSBN) C P HOUSE, 
AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, THALESSERY

  

37 08/01/2026 NASSAR P ABDUR  KHADER 
(FTHR)

1/41 BOOTH NO 122 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
NELLYATTERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

38 08/01/2026 ZUBAIDA ZAFAR M FAZAL REHMAN 
(FTHR)

600/ ROSHNI, 
ILLAMMOOLA, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

39 08/01/2026 RAHIM T P ABOOBAKKAR C H 
(FTHR)

4/482, 
THAZHEPPURATH 

HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA 
THUMBOL, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

40 08/01/2026 SHAHARBANA C NASEEMA M P 
(MTHR)

04/1167 PEEDIKA 
PARAMBU, 
CHELLERY, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERY P O, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

41 08/01/2026 Navaneeth K Nisha K (MTHR) Kurumboly House, 
Malur, Sivapuram, 

Malur, 670702, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

42 08/01/2026 NAVEELA N  MAHAROOF N  
(FTHR)

Shakheela Manzil, 
Kolayad, Kolayad, 
KOlayad, 670650, 

Thalassery

  

43 08/01/2026 M SHEEBA C DEVAKI (MTHR) 390, ANISHI NIVAS, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

44 08/01/2026 SHAFEERA BANU T VENKILAT CHALIL 
MUNEER (HSBN)

BAITHUL RAHATH, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, MATTANNUR

  

45 08/01/2026 TALHA AHMAD IMAMULLA 
UTHAKKAN (FTHR)

ROSHNI, 
ILLAMMOOLA, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

46 08/01/2026 AKSHAY R K PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

THANNIPPARAMBATH 
VEEDU, KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

47 08/01/2026 ASNA C NIYAS P (HSBN) CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

48 08/01/2026 SHIHAB M N ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

366,JAMEELA 
PLAZA,MOONAMPEEDIKA,KAYANI, 
MOONAMPEEDIKA, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

49 08/01/2026 BASHEER  K P USMAN  K P (FTHR) PANAMBARAL 
HOUSE, 

MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

MATTANNUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

50 08/01/2026 RAHINAS T P THAHIRA T P (MTHR) 6/272, RAHINAS 
MANZIL, PANALAD, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

51 08/01/2026 JIBIN JOSE JOSEPH P V  (FTHR) PUTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
KALLUVAYAL P O, 

PADIYOOR, 
KALLUVAYAL, 
670703, IRITTY

  

52 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAN K 

ASFEENA (MTHR) 10/462, KAITHERI 
KAPPANA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERI

  

53 08/01/2026 SANA MUNEER VENKILAT CHALIL 
MUNEER (FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHATH, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, MATTANNUR

  

54 08/01/2026 SHIFA M Hashim P (FTHR) Baithul Harz, Malur, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

55 08/01/2026 MUHSINA C MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

CHALAKANDY 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

56 08/01/2026 SHAHIDA 
CHOORIYOTT 

MUHAMMED 
PARAKKODAN 

(HSBN)

CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

57 08/01/2026 Abhinav M Sasi M (FTHR) 10/119 Abhi Nivas, 
Kunderipoyil, 

Sivapuram, Mallannur, 
670701, Mattannur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

58 08/01/2026 SAFNAS P HAMZA V (FTHR) SAYINA MANZIL, 
THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

59 08/01/2026 RUBEENA  
VALAPPINAKATH

SAJID  P K (HSBN) NOORMAHAL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

60 08/01/2026 HAMNA NASER MUHAMMED NASAR 
(FTHR)

HIBAS, BLATHUR, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 

670593, IRITTY

  

61 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
PANAKKADAN 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) 3/163 ,PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
THILLENKERI 

VILLAGE, 
THILLENKERI P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
THALUK

  

62 08/01/2026 Niranjana M C Ranjan C K (FTHR) 13/324 A Niranjanam, 
Thattiode, Koodali, 
Koodali, 670592, 

Thalassery

  

63 08/01/2026 MEETHAL 
MOIDOOTTY

NABEESA  K N (WIFE) SEENATH MANZIL, 
PORORA, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

64 08/01/2026 SAFUWAN  K V SAJEER  K (FTHR) RAFNA MANZIL, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL PO, 670702, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

65 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
B K

RAFEEK B K (FTHR) 286-B, ABOOS 
MANSIL, 

KALACHERI, 
MANANTHERI P O, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

66 08/01/2026 NASEEM MOIDEEN 
MAJEED M R 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

NAJINAS, 
KAICHERY, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

67 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAMNA 

HAMSA K C (FTHR) MADALANTAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KALLIAD, BLATHUR, 
KALLIAD, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

68 08/01/2026 SHAHADA PARVEEN 
P R

HAMSA (FTHR) SHA MAHAL, 
KAITHERY EDOM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, MATTANNUR

  

69 08/01/2026 SAHLA KAKKAN 
VEETTIL 

SADIQUE KAKKAN 
VEETTIL (FTHR)

PARADISE, 
NELLUNNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

70 08/01/2026 NITHA V V CHAMBALON 
RAJEEVAN (FTHR)

ADWAITHAM, 
KONNORA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

71 08/01/2026 T Muhammed Sayyan  zeenath Thanalot 
(MTHR)

puthiyapurayil, 
pullipoyil, Uruvachal - 

Kakkayangad Rd  
pullipoyil, Thillankeri, 
Thillenkeri, 670702, 

Mattannur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

72 08/01/2026 RIFANA T K MUNEER T K (FTHR) 7/166 , SHAHARBANA 
MANZIL, 

PALOTTUPALLI , PO 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, PO 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

73 08/01/2026 RAYEES 
RAVALIPPATH 

PANARI 

MAMUTTY (FTHR) 3/190 RAVALIPPATH 
PANARAI HOUSE, 

KOORARI, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMU

  

74 08/01/2026 RASHEEDA A M ABDUL SALAM A M 
(HSBN)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

75 08/01/2026 Jenny Thottathil Vivek Parakkal Koyiot 
(HSBN)

The Haven, 
Peruvangattayil, 

Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Mattannur

  

76 08/01/2026 N P K SUHAIB K P MAMU (FTHR) 4/388 N P K HOUSE, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

77 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFSEER N 

ABDULKHADER V 
(FTHR)

NARANGOLI HOUSE, 
POOZHIYODE, 
MANANTHERI, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

78 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFAS  
N

RAFFIQ  P K (FTHR) NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ARINGOTTVAYAL, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

79 08/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam N K Seenath (MTHR) 30/237 Poochakkandy 
House, Uthiyoor, Kolari 
Mattannur, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty

  

80 08/01/2026 SHAREEF N P N P RASHEEDA 
(MTHR)

MISHALA MANZIL, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

81 08/01/2026 K ASWATH ASHOKAN V (FTHR) 9/368 ASWIN NIVAS, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KARAPERAVOOR P 

O, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

82 08/01/2026 Shifa Fathima K V Rafeeque P K (FTHR) 31/253 Poochakkandy 
House, Uthiyoor, Kolari, 
Mattanur, 670702, Iritty

  

83 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NEEHA S P FARZEEN JAMSHEED 
A P M (HSBN)

29/252 VAZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAYANTHODE, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

84 08/01/2026 MAHABOOB 
NIRATHUMMEL   

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
KOORAN

MAMU 
KOOLOTHVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

4/388 
NIRATHUMMEL 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
KOORAN, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

85 08/01/2026 ASHITH K RAVINDRAN K 
(FTHR)

9/181 ASHITH NIVAS, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

86 08/01/2026 SUBAIR SURMITH T (WIFE) 3/463, NHERLATT 
HOUSE, 

MERUVAMBAI, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

87 08/01/2026 Vidhu Pradheep Pradeepan P V (FTHR) 12/310, Padmalayam, 
Pattari, Sivapuram, 
Kanhileri, 670702, 

Mattannur

  

88 08/01/2026 SAHEER A A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

89 08/01/2026 SAHEER S P THALHATH  M A 
(FTHR)

401-A, MARIYAS, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

90 08/01/2026 RISHAN A A RASHEEDA A M 
(MTHR)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

PAZHASSI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

91 08/01/2026 RASHID 
MUHAMMED M

MUHAMMED  C 
(FTHR)

RASHIDA MANZIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

92 08/01/2026 WAFA O AYSHA O (MTHR) WAFA MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

93 08/01/2026 JASIRA T RAZAK (FTHR) 13/127A RAIHANA 
MANZIL, 

AYYAPANTHOD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, MATTANUR

  

94 08/01/2026 FIZA SIYAD 
MANGALAT 

SIYAD C K  (FTHR) SHABNAM, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

95 08/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM A M MAYINE  (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

96 08/01/2026 Rayaan Hammad Abdul 
Hadee 

ABDUL HADEE 
UTHAKKAN (FTHR)

RAYRAS, 
KOYYODANCHAL, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

97 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NALAKATH 

NOUSHEENA  T E 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL SIRAJ, 
PALOTTUPALLI, 

pazhassi, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

98 08/01/2026 MISHAB P BASHEER M K (FTHR) 9/129 
KAKKARAKANDY 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

PALAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

99 08/01/2026 SHANIF V ASHKAR K P (FTHR) RASEENA MANZIL, 
KEECHERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

100 08/01/2026 SANGEETH T P RAJESH  K V  (FTHR) 13/148 THEERTHAM, 
THATTIYODE, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

101 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDA  K N

N P UMMER (FTHR) FATHIMAS, 
NALANKERI, 

KOLARI, PORORA P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

102 08/01/2026 SADIQUE 
NIRATHINMEL 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
KOORANTAKATH

MAMU KOOLOTH 
PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

4/388 NIRATHINMEL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

KOORANT, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

103 08/01/2026 Rashik Hammad Abdul 
Hadee 

Abdul Hadee Uthakkan 
(FTHR)

RAYRAS, 
KOYYODANCHAL, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

104 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD T P

MUHAMMED 
ASKAR  K (FTHR)

ZAM ZAM HOUSE, 
KOLOLAM, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, MATTANNUR

  

105 08/01/2026 Abdul Nasir P K Androo Thai Valappil 
(FTHR)

FOUSIYAS, 
KOYASAN KUNNU, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

106 08/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN 
NALAKATH 

SIDDIK N (FTHR) BAITHU SIRAJ, CUT 
AND COVER ROAD, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

107 08/01/2026 Sineetha M Sanil Kumar K (HSBN) 10/221Sruthilaya, 
Manathanath, 

Tholambra, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

108 08/01/2026 RAFNA SHERIN P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE 
WARD 12 BOOTH 64, 

MUNDACHAL, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

109 08/01/2026 K P  NABEESA MAMMU (HSBN) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
NELLYATTERI, 
THILLENKERY, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

110 08/01/2026 NEELIMA AZIS ABDUL AZIS K K 
(HSBN)

KURUVAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

URUVACHAL, 
MATTANNUR, 
URUVACHAL, 

670702, KANNUR

  

111 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA  V SIDHIKH  V (FTHR) BAITHULNOOR, 
CHELLATHUVAYAL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

112 08/01/2026 NIHAL SAHU N A ABDUL AZIS K K 
(FTHR)

KURUVAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

URUVACHAL, 
KANNUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, KANNUR

  

113 08/01/2026 SULTHAN AHMMED  
P

NAZEER AHAMED C 
(FTHR)

DHARUL HAFEEZ, 
KOYYODANCHAL, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

114 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C 

NASEERA K (MTHR) NASEERA MANZIL, 
KANAD, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

115 08/01/2026 JIMNA P PRANAV T (HSBN) THEMBARI HOUSE, 
EACHUR, KANNUR, 

EACHUR, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

116 08/01/2026 RUCKSANA C HAMZA V (FTHR) RUCKSANA MANZIL 
DUA, CHITHRARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

117 08/01/2026 FATHMA 
SIRAJUDHEEN

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) RASIYA MANZIL, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  

118 08/01/2026 Dilsha das C V V Dasan (FTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Thattiyode, Koodali, 

Koodali, 670592, 
Thalassery

  

119 08/01/2026 Yadhu krishnan  Sreela Gopalakrishnan  
(MTHR)

SREEGOKULAM, 
kayani, Matttanur, 

kayani, 670702, Iritty

  

120 08/01/2026 S Priya  K  Rajeesh (HSBN) Thazhe veedu, 118 
Vattipram, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Thallasery

  

121 08/01/2026 Fathima C Mariyam (MTHR) Kunnumbrath House, 
Nayikkali, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

122 08/01/2026 MUHSINA K MUHAMMED R 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
VEMBADI ROAD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


